
OJ/S S134
14/07/2021
356401-2021-EN

1 / 2

This notice in TED website: https://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:356401-2021:TEXT:EN:HTML

Poland-Toruń: Disposable gloves
2021/S 134-356401

Corrigendum

Notice for changes or additional information

Supplies

(Supplement to the Official Journal of the European Union, 2021/S 113-296334)

Legal Basis:
Directive 2014/24/EU
Section I: Contracting authority/entity
I.1) Name and addresses

Official name: Specjalistyczny Szpital Miejski im. M. Kopernika w Toruniu
National registration number: 879-20-76-803
Postal address: ul. Batorego 17/19
Town: Toruń
NUTS code: PL61 Kujawsko-pomorskie
Postal code: 87-100
Country: Poland
E-mail: dzp@med.torun.pl 
Telephone:  +48 566100319
Fax:  +48 566100306 / 566557530
Internet address(es):
Main address: www.med.torun.pl

Section II: Object
II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title:
Dostawa rękawic diagnostycznych
Reference number: SSM.DZP.200.49.2021

II.1.2) Main CPV code
18424300 Disposable gloves

II.1.3) Type of contract
Supplies

II.1.4) Short description:
Dostawa rękawic diagnostycznych w rozbiciu na zadania:
— zadanie 1 – zadanie I,
— zadanie 2 – zadanie II,
— zadanie 3 – zadanie III.

Section VI: Complementary information
VI.5) Date of dispatch of this notice:

14/07/2021 S134
https://ted.europa.eu/TED

1 / 2

https://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:296334-2021:TEXT:EN:HTML
mailto:dzp@med.torun.pl
www.med.torun.pl


OJ/S S134
14/07/2021
356401-2021-EN

2 / 2

09/07/2021

VI.6) Original notice reference
Notice number in the OJ S: 2021/S 113-296334

Section VII: Changes
VII.1) Information to be changed or added

VII.1.2) Text to be corrected in the original notice
Section number: IV.2.2
Instead of:
Date: 16/07/2021
Local time: 09:00
Read:
Date: 23/07/2021
Local time: 09:00
Section number: IV.2.6
Instead of:
Date: 13/10/2021
Read:
Date: 20/10/2021
Section number: IV.2.7
Instead of:
Date: 16/07/2021
Local time: 09:30
Read:
Date: 23/07/2021
Local time: 09:30

VII.2) Other additional information:

14/07/2021 S134
https://ted.europa.eu/TED

2 / 2

https://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:296334-2021:TEXT:EN:HTML

